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* op basis van onderling resultaat

Sche® ?
nr Naam 1 2 3 4 5
1 |Andrii 0 0
2 [Clement 0 1
3 [Jeremy 010
4 [Paul 0
5 |Sander
6 |Wouter
Ronde 1 Andrii -  Wouter
Clement - Sander
Jeremy - Paul
Ronde 2 Wouter - Paul
Sander - Jeremy
Andrii - Clement
Ronde 3 Clement - Wouter
Jeremy - Andrii
Paul - Sander
Ronde 4 Wouter - Sander
Andrii -  Paul
Clement - Jeremy
Ronde 5 Jeremy - Wouter
Paul - Clement
Sander - Andrii
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Indeling
1-6
6-4
2-6
6-5
3-6
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